
 Memorial & Naming Opportunities 
$5,000,000

             $500,000

                                 $500,000

                 $500,000

                         $250,000

                        $250,000

$250,000

                   $200,000

Adoption Center 

Indoor Dog Park

Rescue/Adoption Lobby

Catio

Showcase Cat Room

Cat Room #2 

Washroom/Tub room 

Meet & Greet Room 

Meet & Greet Room

Adoption Center Desk  

Shelter Med (Exam area) 

Shelter Med (Exam area)

Cat Isolation Room

Shelter Med (Intake Office area)

Indoor Park Kennels

Regular Dog Kennels

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$30,000

 

$25,000

$25,000

Humane Society Campus                      

Community Pavilion                                

Dog Park                                                  

Conference Room         

Rainbow Bridge                      

Memorial Park                         

Walking trail                           

Public Courtyard                   

Main Campus Administration

Staff Breakroom

Staff Offices (each)

Rescue Team- Work Station

Gift Processing/

 Volunteer Work Area

Huddle room

Call Center

$1,000,000

$500,000

$250,000

$200,000

$200,000

$150,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$30,000

$25,000

$25,000

$12,500

Rescue Center Medical Center-Clinic

Medical Center

Vet Lobby

Surgical Center

Treatment Space

Pharmacy/Lab

Veterinarian Office

Clinic Check Out

Medical Center Desk

Ultrasound Room

Dental Room

Pre-Op Prep Area

Vet Scrub/Pack Room

Exam Rooms

Exam Rooms

Exam Rooms

Exam Rooms

Exam Rooms

Exam Rooms

Practice Manager Office

$1,000,000

$250,000

$250,000

$200,000

$100,000

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

SOL
D

SOLD

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D

SOL
D




