Memorial & Naming Opportunities

Main Campus

Humane Society Campus	\$5,000,000
Community Pavilion	\$500,000
Dog Park	\$500,000
Conference Room	\$500,000
Rainbow Bridge	\$250,000
Memorial Park	\$250,000
Walking trail	\$250,000
Public Courtyard	\$200,000

Administration

\$100,000
•
\$50,000
\$50,000
\$30,000
\$25,000
\$25,000

Rescue Center

Adoption Center	\$1,000,000
Indoor Dog Park	\$500,000
Rescue/Adoption Lobby 50LD	\$250,000
Catio sold	\$200,000
Showcase Cat Room	\$200,000
Cat Room #2	\$150,000
Washroom/Tub room	\$50,000
Meet & Greet Room sold	\$50,000
Meet & Greet Room sold	\$50,000
Adoption Center Desk SOLD	•
Shelter Med (Exam area) sold	\$50,000
Shelter Med (Exam area) sold	\$50,000
Cat Isolation Room	\$30,000
Shelter Med (Intake Office area) 50	\$25,000
Indoor Park Kennels	\$25,000
Regular Dog Kennels	\$12,500

Medical Center-Clinic

Medical Center	\$1,000,000
Vet Lobby	\$250,000
Surgical Center sold	\$250,000
Treatment Space	\$200,000
Pharmacy/Lab	\$100,000
Veterinarian Office	\$100,000
Clinic Check Out	\$50,000
Medical Center Desk	\$50,000
Ultrasound Room	\$25,000
Dental Room	\$25,000
Pre-Op Prep Area	\$25,000
Vet Scrub/Pack Room	\$25,000
Exam Rooms sold	\$25,000
Exam Rooms sold	\$25,000
Exam Rooms sold	\$25,000
Exam Rooms	\$25,000
Exam Rooms	\$25,000
Exam Rooms	\$25,000
Practice Manager Office	\$25,000